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Projected Total Harvest: 1,347,449

Stat 

Week

Est. 

%/wk

2024 

projected

2024 

actual

14-23 

average

2024 

projected 2024 actual

14-23 

average

ADFG 

announcement 

#

actual 

accounted to 

date difference

25 2.7% 36,987 32,952 36,987 32,952 0

26 10.0% 134,652 95,970 171,638 128,922 0

27 19.4% 261,533 186,402 433,171 315,324 0

28 21.7% 291,865 208,021 725,036 523,345 0

29 25.0% 336,509 239,840 1,061,545 763,185 0

30 12.8% 172,937 123,257 1,234,482 886,442 0

31 5.6% 76,078 54,223 1,310,560 940,665 0

32 2.0% 27,217 19,399 1,337,778 960,064 0

33 0.7% 9,671 6,893 1,347,449 966,957 0

updated 1/24/2024 Total difference 0

Weekly Cumulative

2023 DIPAC CHUM SALMON 

ESTIMATED WEEKLY CHUM HARVEST IN DISTRICT 115


